
Place No. Horse Name Rider/Handler Owner

PURE BRED ARAB CLASSES

Class 1. ECAHO FILLIES, 1 year old, born in 2024

1 16 Carlam Kalahari Rhodri Jones Euros Morgan

2 273 Lulabelle Rod Jones Laura Smith

3 12 Briery Adella Rhodri Jones E A  & K  Hedley &  Houghton

4 17 Once Upon A Dream Jake Bermingham EJ &SE  Jones

5 274 SJ Zara Sian Beeley Samantha Beeley

Class 2. ECAHO FILLIES, 2 years old, born in 2023

1 1 Princess Lolita Amanda Holloway Linda & Alan Bensley & Hirst

2 262 AV Twinkletoes Elaine Brown Elaine Brown

3 19 Lushuss Abi Waterman Mair Arnold

Class 3. ECAHO FILLIES, 3 years old, born in 2022

1 13 ROE Rayah Jodie Gibson Sue Oldham

2 219 Paribelle Sbm Hayley Crocker Pj & S Howard

3 208 Lacotaa Reece Curtis Albert Cozens

Class 4. ECAHO GELDINGS, 1, 2 or 3 years old, born in 2024, 2023 or 2022

1 2 H Vito Amanda Holloway Belinda Castle

Class 5. ECAHO GELDINGS, 4 to 7 years old, born between 2018 and 2021 inclusive

1 269 AV November Rain Danna Gowans Danna & Jackie Gowans & Givens

2 313 Agmal Psahan Holly Cope Holly Cope

3 212 Armani As Mandy Brown Mandy Brown

4 28 Prince Haseem Tanya Case Tanya Case

5 203 Jaydan’s Leandro Zoe Kershaw Zoe Kershaw

6 275 Ffoenixx DV Veronica Irene Tyler Veronica Irene Tyler

Class 6. ECAHO GELDINGS, 8- 14 years old, born between 2011 and 2017 inclusive

1 278 Nadir Dello Jato Rebecca Georgeson Rebecca Georgeson

2 3 Psymplicity I Am Amanda Holloway Miss K & D & Denise Fanning & Knight

3 330 ROE Mutaz Susan Smalley Susan Smalley

4 207 HB Krystoff Leighton Curtis Elle Wood

5 291 Sadq Almuawd Lindsay Dean Debbie & Verity Groom & Malcolm

6 281 Handel Isabelle Williams Isabelle Williams

Class 7. ECAHO VETERAN GELDINGS, 15 years old and over, born in 2010 or before

1 289 Red House Romeo Cara McKinnon Cara McKinnon

2 298 Striking Gold Jo Cooper Jo Cooper

3 285 Rohara Ambassador Linsday Dean David & Jean Peck

Class 8. ECAHO COLTS, 1 year old, born in 2024

1 218 Lavinio Rod Jones Marianne Smith

2 4 Furian Miss Amanda Holloway Tracy Holland

Class 9. ECAHO COLTS, 2 years old, born in 2023

1 5 AV Rain Beau Miss Amanda Holloway Tracy & Andy Holland & Walsh

Class 10. ECAHO COLTS, 3 years old, born in 2022

1 282 Baluchi JJ Holly Cope Holly Cope

2 6 Jubilanti  Amanda Holloway Miss Amanda Holloway

Class 11. ECAHO MARES, 4 to 14 years old, with foal at foot.

1 295 Porselen IS Chris Lowe Christopher Lowe

2 7 Aasali Amanda Holloway L & S Bensley & Wigg

Class 12. ECAHO FOALS, by a Pure Bred produce of mares exhibited in class 11 or 14 

1 296 Petunia Christopher Lowe Christopher Lowe

2 8 Pi  Amanda Holloway L & S Bensley & Wigg

Class 13. ECAHO MARES, 4 to 14 years old, without foal at foot.

1 10 Saphiire Rod Jones Megan McCormick

2 11 Npa Hadeeba Jayne Armstrong Nigel Armstrong
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3 460 Hr Emandara Sienna Mae Corris Vicki Marsh

4 284 PHA Devine Miracle Lindsay Dean David & Jean Peck

Class 14. ECAHO MARES, 15 years old and over,  with or without foal at foot

1 462 Narva D Amanda  Holloway Gabrielle  Parker

2 209 Egzyna Trevor  Smith Susan  Smith

3 469 Zsa-Zsa Bint Salar Yvonne Marriott Yvonne Marriott

4 300 Cotswolds Sofiel Jo Cooper J Cooper

Class 15. ECAHO STALLIONS, 4 to 14 years old, born between 2011 & 2021 inclusive

1 14 AV Moschino Rod Jones Sue Oldham

2 220 Dancing Mirage SBM Hayley Crocker PJ & S Howard

3 461 Savoretti Rod Jones Katie Heath

4 292 Om El Bellagio Debbie Groom D, D & F Groom, Knights & Grant Chivers

Class 16. ECAHO VETERAN STALLIONS, 15 years old and over, born in 2010 or before

1 25 WN Star of Antigua Michael Innes Michael Innes

2 298 Mukhtar Ibn Eternity Jo Cooper J Cooper

3 331 BC IBN Hejaz Susan Smalley Susan Smalley

Class 17. ARABIAN SPORTS HORSE, any age

1 220 Dancing Mirage SBM Hayley Crocker PJ & S Howard

2 335 Claudiuss Lorna Ewin Valda Angier

3 320 MW Vallero Theodoros Michael Katrina Michael

4 217 Little Graphite Rebekah Stolliday Rebekah Stolliday

Class 18. AMATEUR HANDLED, any age

1 21 Nadir Della Jato Amelia McLachlan-Chivers Fiona Grant-Chivers

2 289 Red House Romeo Cara McKinnon Cara McKinnon

3 203 Jaydan’s Leandro Zoe Kershaw Zoe Kershaw

4 320 MW Vallero Theodoros Michael Katrina Michael

5 201 Pareesmia Claire Doxey Claire Doxey

6 302 Sharanya JJ Chelsea Blakeman Simon & Emily Constable

7 281 Handel Isabelle Williams Isabelle Williams

8 482 Versardi Catherine Edwards Catherine Edwards

Class 19. OWNER BREEDER, any age

1 312 Elligance Roy Thomas Roy & Susan Thomas

2 348 Ottiliah Miss Amanda Holloway Sue Wood

3 220 Dancing Mirage SBM Hayley Crocker PJ & S Howard

4 201 Pareesmia Claire Doxey Claire Doxey

Class 20. BNC FILLIES, 1 year old, born in 2024

1 216 Anaya Rod Jones Marianne Smith

2 346 Pschand Envistazia Rhodri Jones Philip Johns

3 327 Lady Aurora Michelle and Hugh Segre Michelle Segre

4 17 Once Upon A Dream Jake Bermingham EJ & SE Jones Jones

5 297 Maysala Chris Lowe Joanne & Christopher Lowe

Class 21. BNC FILLIES, 2 years old, born in 2023

1 261 ROE Luhbah Jake Bermingham T O Aggad

2 262 AV Twinkletoes Elaine Brown Elaine Brown

3 1 Princess Lolita Amanda Holloway Linda & Alan Bensley & Hirst

4 19 Lushuss Abi Waterman Mair Arnold

Class 22. BNC FILLIES, 3 years old, born in 2022

1 263 ROE Lajjah Jake Bermingham T O Aggad

2 486 Madison Au Jodie Gibson Sue Oldham

3 317 Prycylla Katie Gore Katie Gore

4 219 Paribelle SBM Hayley Crocker PJ & S Howard Howard

5 208 Lacotaa Reece Curtis Albert Cozens
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Class 23. BNC GELDINGS, 1 year old, born in 2024

1 213 Mourani KS Jeanette Mackenzie Jeanette Mackenzie

Class 24. BNC GELDINGS, 2 years old, born in 2023

1 341 Ba McLaren Sienna Mae Corris Sienna Mae Corris

Class 25. BNC GELDINGS, 3 years old, born in 2022

1 268 AV Platinum Reign Elaine Brown Elaine Brown

2 2 H Vito Miss Amanda Holloway Belinda Castle

3 506 R.apollo Michael Innes Michael Innes

Class 26. BNC Geldings, 4 - 7 years old, born between 2018 and 2021 inclusive

1 269 AV November Rain Danna Gowans Danna & Jackie Gowans & Givens

2 313 Agmal Psahan Holly Cope Holly Cope

3 275 Ffoenixx DV Veronica Irene Tyler Veronica Irene Tyler

4 28 Prince Haseem Tanya Case Tanya Case

5 211 Alpheios Lindsay Dean Susan & Lorna Little & White

Class 27. BNC GELDINGS, 8 - 14 years old, born between 2011 and 2017 inclusive

1 278 Nadir Dello Jato Rebecca Georgeson Rebecca Georgeson

2 3 Psymplicity I Am Miss Amanda Holloway Miss K & D Fanning & Mrs D Knight

3 20 Forever Davincio Rod Jones Sharon &  Mike Foreman

4 330 ROE Mutaz Susan Smalley Susan Smalley

5 291 Sadq Almuawd Lindsay Dean Debbie & Verity Groom & Malcolm

6 207 HB Krystoff Leighton Curtis Elle Woods

7 482 Versardi Catherine Edwards Catherine Edwards

8 215 Dahmeer KS Trevor Smith Jeanette Mackenzie

Class 28. BNC VETERAN GELDINGS, 15 years old and over, born in 2010 or before

1 289 Red House Romeo Cara McKinnon Cara McKinnon

2 21 Russian Design Amelia McLachlan-Chivers Fiona Grant-Chivers

3 285 Rohara Ambassador Linsday Dean David & Jean Peck

4 298 Striking Gold Jo Cooper Jo Cooper

Class 29. BNC COLTS, 1 year old, born in 2024

1 264 ROE Ladin Jake Bermingham T O Aggad

2 347 Om El Memphis Rhodri Jones Philip Johns

3 4 Furian Amanda  Holloway Tracey Holland

Class 30. BNC COLTS, 2 years old, born in 2023

1 30 Veyron Katie Gore Shelley Cliffe

2 260 ROE Layth Jake Bermingham T O Aggad

3 5 AV Rain Beau Amanda Holloway Tracy & Andy Holland & Walsh

Class 31. BNC COLTS, 3 years old, born in 2022

1 282 Baluchi JJ Holly Cope Holly Cope

2 6 Jubilanti  Amanda Holloway  Amanda Holloway

Class 32. BNC MARES, with foal at foot, born between 2011 and 2021 inclusive.

1 295 Porselen Is Chris Lowe Christopher Lowe

Class 33. BNC VETERAN MARES, 15 years old and over, with foal at foot

1 499 Verlenzia Andrea Taylor Andrea Taylor

Class 34. BNC FOALS,  produce of mares exhibited in class 32 or 33 born in 2025.

1 491 Unnamed Foal Andrea Taylor Andrea Taylor

2 296 Petunia Christopher Lowe Christopher Lowe

3 8 Pi Miss Amanda Holloway L & S Bensley & Wigg

Class 35. BNC MARES, 4 to 14 years old, without foal at foot

1 277 Luanna Rod Jones Laura Smith

2 498 Venizwayla Andrea Taylor Andrea Taylor

3 312 Elligance Roy Thomas Roy & Susan Thomas

4 302 Sharanya JJ Chelsea Blakeman Simon & Emily Constable
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5 11 NPA Hadeeba Jayne Armstrong Nigel Armstrong

6 284 PHA  Devine Miracle Lindsay Dean David & Jean Peck

7 276 Ffelicia DV Veronica Irene Tyler Veronica Irene Tyler

Class 36. BNC VETERAN MARES, 15 years old and over

1 505 Porcelainna Chris Lowe Chris Lowe

2 348 Ottiliah Miss Amanda Holloway Sue Wood

3 224 Elissia Llain Mark Gamlin Peter & Mark Gamlin

4 462 Narva D Amanda Holloway Gabrielle Parker

5 209 Egzyna Trevor Smith Susan Smith

Class 37. BNC STALLIONS, 4 to 14 years old, 

1 318 Arimathea Katie Gore Mrs, Miss & the Late Mr W Gore

2 225 Kaubalt Mark Gamlin Peter & Mark Gamlin

3 461 Savoretti Rod Jones Katie Heath

4 220 Dancing Mirage SBM Hayley Crocker PJ & S Howard

5 292 Om El Bellagio Debbie Groom D, D & F Groom, Knights & Grant Chivers

Class 38. BNC VETERAN STALLIONS, 15 years old and over

1 500 Vivegas Andrea Taylor Andrea Taylor

2 333 Aja Sanchez Connor Buckley Alf Hallworth

3 298 Mukhtar Ibn Eternity Jo Cooper J Cooper

4 25 WN Star of Antigua Michael Innes Michael Innes

Class 39. BNC NOVICE RIDDEN STALLIONS,  ridden and judged as riding horses

1 451 Bugatti Tash Nelson Mike, Jayne, Sandra Johnson

2 286 Ledarb Phoenix Kerry Macdougall Kerry Macdougall

Class 40. BNC NOVICE RIDDEN GELDINGS, ridden and judged as riding horses

1 234 Agmal Psadik John Osborne Amanda Miller

2 243 AV Mambo Danna Gowans Danna & Jackie Gowans & Givens

3 337 Ba Prince Rhaegar Tash Nelson Christian Hendrickson

4 310 Forever Distinct Joanne Marsh Joanne Marsh

5 305 Cotswolds Camil Vicky Handcock Vicky & Samantha Handock & Skerten

6 323 Sj Khalid Sian Beeley Samantha Beeley

7 281 Handel Isabelle Williams Isabelle Williams

Class 41. BNC NOVICE RIDDEN MARES,  ridden and judged as riding horses

1 325 Elwira Sian Warman Stephanie Suthers

2 308 Golden Dayahla Pippa Telfer Jacqueline Hall

3 344 Mi Mi Tash Nelson Linda Bensley

4 4 Psavannah Stephanie  Zabedee Linda Bensley

5 201 Pareesmia Claire Doxey Claire Doxey

6 329 Sh Adiamiond Sian Beeley D and A Asco and Latham

Class 42. BNC RESTRICTED RIDDEN STALLIONS, 4 years old and over

1 322 Versaali Sian Beeley Samantha Beeley

2 338 Notorious Kk Tash Nelson Kandy and Kymberly Pody

3 294 Arazi Al Kamar Nh Fiona Grant-Chivers Debbie & Carol Groom & Sheridan

Class 43. BNC RESTRICTED RIDDEN GELDINGS, 4 years old and over

1 204 Lva Winters Rascal Harriet Podd Susan Rose

2 303 Kavanaghs Imperial Assal Kit Rolfe Kit Rolfe

3 474 Gkj Bennito Mrs Samantha Clyma Samantha Clyma

4 397 Lme Raphael Ella Clare Elaine Clare

5 392 Alandro Kymberley Pody Kymberley Pody

6 230 Shams El Kahraman Paula Shenton Paula Shenton

Class 44. BNC RESTRICTED RIDDEN MARES, 4 years old and over

1 221 Mounstone Sian Warman Rebecca McCormick

2 205 Waywood Double Trouble Harriet Podd Sue Woods
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3 367 Xquisite Dream Tash Nelson Diane Atkin

4 480 Shamarah Stephanie Zebedee Peter Wainwright

5 344 Mi Mi Tash Nelson Linda Bensley

Class 45. BNC OPEN RIDDEN STALLIONS, ridden and judged as riding horses

1 236 Waliandro Sian Warman Anne & Daniel Bevan & Botwright

2 338 Notorious Kk Tash Nelson Kandy and Kymberly Pody

Class 46. BNC OPEN RIDDEN GELDINGS, ridden and judged as riding horses

1 468 Hadiat Qayima Clare Fitch Michaela Brand

2 316 Valletta Hunters Song Georgina Rees Georgina Rees

3 306 Star Design Gemma Lucas Jacky Sidebottom

4 365 H Papageno Tash Nelson Amy Warden

5 475 Guadeloupe Karen Mustey Karen Mustey

6 397 LME Raphael Ella Clare Elaine Clare

7 204 LVA Winters Rascal Harriet Podd Susan Rose

8 303 Kavanaghs Imperial Assal Kit Rolfe Kit Rolfe

Class 47. BNC OPEN RIDDEN MARES, ridden and judged as riding horses

1 367 Xquisite Dream Tash Nelson Diane Atkin

2 221 Mounstone Sian Warman Rebecca McCormick

3 304 Cotswolds Cadenza Vicky Handcock Vicky Handcock

4 480 Shamarah Stephanie Zebedee Peter Wainwright

5 343 Noor Al Noufous Tash Nelson Linda Bensley

6 205 Waywood Double Trouble Harriet Podd Sue Woods

Class 51. BNC PRE NOVICE RIDDEN GELDINGS, 4 years old and over

1 234 Agmal Psadik John Osborne Amanda Miller

2 337 Ba Prince Rhaegar Tash Nelson Christian Hendrickson

3 310 Forever Distinct Joanne Marsh Joanne Marsh

4 203 Jaydan’s Leandro Zoe Kershaw Zoe Kershaw

5 305 Cotswolds Camil Vicky Handcock Vicky & Samantha Handock & Skerten

6 492 Bollinger Elizabeth Taylor Dawn Bryce

7 217 Little Graphite Rebekah Stolliday Rebekah Stolliday

Class 52. BNC PRE NOVICE RIDDEN MARES, 4 years old and over

1 325 Elwira Sian Warman Stephanie Suthers

2 308 Golden Dayahla Pippa Telfer Jacqui Hall

3 380 Maryaah Stephanie Zebedee Linda Bensley

Class 53. BNC PRE NOVICE RIDDEN STALLIONS, 4 years old and over

1 288 Reminiscent Katherine Ellis Katherine Ellis

Class 48. MARES, 4 years old and over, ridden and judged as riding horses

1 304 Cotswolds Cadenza Vicky Handcock Vicky Handcock

2 233 Binley Silvern Tahlia Darren Crowe Caroline Sussex

3 343 Noor Al Noufous Tash Nelson Linda Bensley

4 221 Mounstone Sian Warman Rebecca McCormick

5 344 Mi Mi Tash Nelson Linda Bensley

6 205 Waywood Double Trouble Harriet Podd Sue Woods

7 480 Shamarah Stephanie Zebedee Peter Wainwright

8 478 Cs Lelisha Libby Lowe Shaun Daniels

Class 49. STALLIONS, 4 years old and over, ridden and judged as riding horses

1 318 Arimathea Louisa Biles Katie Gore

2 481 Mh Maarius I Rupert Garnsey Jihoon Kim

3 322 Versaali Sian Beeley Samantha Beeley

4 342 Eastworth Bernini Stephanie Zebedee Stephanie Zebedee

5 331 Bc Ibn Hejaz Stephanie Zebedee Susan Smalley

Class 50. GELDINGS, 4 years old and over, ridden and judged as riding horses
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1 31 Husam Almuawd Jodie Gibson Jodie Gibson

2 316 Valletta Hunters Song Georgina Rees Georgina Rees

3 474 Gkj Bennito Mrs Samantha Clyma Samantha Clyma

4 210 Leonardo Jj Lindsay Dean Lindsay Dean

5 475 Guadeloupe Karen Mustey Karen Mustey

6 242 Hs Bellatrix Anna Matthews Anna Matthews

7 280 Venus Virtuoso John Osborne Amanda Miller

8 365 H Papageno Tash Nelson Amy Warden

ANGLO & PART BRED ARAB CLASSES

Class 54. BNC Anglo & Part Bred VETERAN STALLIONS, MARES

Class 55. BNC Anglo & Part Bred STALLIONS, 4 years old and over

1 463 Mettlewood Encore Andrew Tonge Nina Hutton McKenzie

Class 56. BNC Anglo & Part Bred GELDINGS, 4 years old and over

1 324 HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

2 336 Follow the Dream Tash Nelson Elaine Hinton

3 477 Sulan Top Gun Samantha Louise Jones Samantha Louise Jones

4 307 Drakemyre Moon River Gemma Lucas Jacky Sidebottom

5 326 Brynoffa Class Act Jessica Rushton Jessica Rushton

Class 57. BNC Anglo & Part Bred MARES,  with or without foal at foot

1 334 D'Aaenerys David Froggatt Alexis Armstrong

Class 58. BNC Anglo & Part Bred FOALS, born in 2024

Class 59. BNC Anglo & Part Bred COLTS, FILLIES and GELDINGS, 1 year old

1 381 Serendipitet Sarah Daniels Sarah Daniels

Class 60. BNC Anglo & Part Bred COLTS, FILLIES and GELDINGS, 2 years old

1 438 Papaver Katey Cuthbertson Finn Guinness

2 328 Brookvale Lord Merton Helen Seymour Helen Seymour

3 226 Murraybrook Montana Mrs Rebecca Napier-Clark  Rebecca Napier-Clark

Class 61. BNC Anglo & Part Bred COLTS, FILLIES and GELDINGS, 3 years old

Class 62. ARABIAN SPORTS HORSE OR PONY, any age

1 324 Ha Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

2 307 Drakemyre Moon River Gemma Lucas Jacky Sidebottom

3 226 Murraybrook Montana Mrs Rebecca Napier-Clark Mrs Rebecca Napier-Clark

Class 63. AMATEUR HANDLED, any age

1 326 Brynoffa Class Act Jessica Rushton Jessica Rushton

2 328 Brookvale Lord Merton Helen Seymour Helen Seymour

3 324 HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

Class 64. OWNER BREEDER, any agee

1 334 D'Aaenerys David Froggatt Alexis Armstrong

2 463 Mettlewood Encore Andonis Michael Nina Hutton McKenzie

3 267 Grassendale Golden Malika Danni Grogan Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton

Class 65. PAL0MINO, COLOURED and SPOTTED any sex, any age

1 267 Grassendale Golden Malika Danni Grogan Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton

2 226 Murraybrook Montana Mrs Rebecca Napier-Clark  Rebecca Napier-Clark

Class 66. HIGH PERCENTAGE PART BRED ARAB (MIN 50%) any sex, any age

1 324 HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

2 476 Dream Pye In the Sky Jenny Wilson Jenny Wilson

3 477 Sulan Top Gun Samantha Louise Jones Samantha Louise Jones

4 267 Grassendale Golden Malika Danni Grogan Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton

Class 67. RIDDEN PART BRED HORSE OF THE YEAR SHOW QUALIFIER

1 309 Barossa Royalist Lilly Ahern Alex Ahern
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2 270 Whiteleaze Pollyanna Lilly Richardson Lucy Richardson

3 34 Popalbee Temptation Bonnie Inskip Philippa Inskip

4 485 Lindeth Poker Face Sopie Staveley Kate Demetriou

5 489 Wedgeknock Song of Morning Keeley Handelaar Penny Carvosso

6 35 Dibynn Miss Congeniality Scarlett Doswell Anne Thornhill

7 332 Streamcross Andante Deux Kristal Benn Kristal Benn

8 228 Rotherwood Dawn Chorus Imogen Roberts Harriet Roberts

Class 68. BNC NOVICE RIDDEN ANGLO ARAB, stallions, mares, geldings,

1 336 Follow the Dream Tash Nelson Elaine Hinton

2 307 Drakemyre Moon River Gemma Lucas Jacky Sidebottom

Class 69. BNC STALLIONS, MARES and GELDINGS ANGLO ARAB, 4 years old and over

Class 70. BNC NOVICE PART BRED RIDDEN ARAB,  148cms and under

Class 71. BNC NOVICE PART BRED RIDDEN ARAB, over 148cms

1 334 D'Aaenerys David Froggatt Alexis Armstrong

Class 72. BNC OPEN STALLIONS, MARES and GELDINGS PART BRED,148cms and under

1 485 Swan Lake Sophie Staveley JF & D Harforth & Dixon

2 332 Streamcross Andante Deux Kristal Benn Kristal Benn

3 326 Brynoffa Class Act Jessica Rushton Jessica Rushton

Class 73. BNC OPEN STALLIONS, MARES and GELDINGS PART BRED,  over 148cms

1 345 Shahjih Francesca Hannay Leighann Sutton

2 287 Just Elusive Sarah Lindsey Sarah Lindsey

Class 74. BNC PRE NOVICE ANGLO/PART BRED ARAB, 

1 334 D'Aaenerys David Froggatt Alexis Armstrong

2 504 Wedgnock Curfew Bell James Knight Karen Sarling

3 307 Drakemyre Moon River Gemma Lucas Jacky Sidebottom

SPECIAL CLASSES

Class 75. Ryan Jones Assisted YOUNG HANDLER Class

1 291 Poppy Lee

2 203 Theodore Dellar

3 345 Francesca Hannay

Class 76. Ryan Jones Junior YOUNG HANDLERS, aged 8 years to 12 years

1 21 Amelia McLachlan-Chivers

Class 77. Ryan Jones Intermediate YOUNG HANDLERS, aged 13 years to 16 years

1 207 Leighton Curtis

2 326 Jessica Rushton

3 341 Sienna Mae Corris

4 208 Reece Curtis

5 320 Theodoros Michael

Class 78. RIDDEN VETERAN, born in 2006 or before

1 471 Lva Estopa Winter Storm Nadia Diluzio Susan Rose

Class 79. RIDDEN COLOURED, horse or pony, 4 years old and over

Class 80. RIDDEN HIGH PERCENTAGE Anglo or Part Bred Arab (MIN 50%)

Class 81. AMATEUR RIDDEN, Pure Bred 4 years old and over

1 315 Bellflower Georgina Rees Georgina Rees

2 349 Forever Monther Benjani Sarah Nundy Sarah Nundy

3 474 Gkj Bennito Mrs Samantha Clyma Samantha Clyma

4 310 Forever Distinct Joanne Marsh Joanne Marsh

5 203 Jaydan’s Leandro Zoe  Kershaw Zoe Kershaw

6 281 Handel Isabelle Williams Isabelle Williams

7 492 Bollinger Elizabeth Taylor Dawn Bryce
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8 392 Alandro Kymberley Pody Kymberley Pody

Class 82. AMATEUR RIDDEN, Anglo or Part Bred Arab, 4 years old and over

1 345 Shahjih Francesca Hannay Leighann Sutton

Class 83. VERSATILE RIDDEN, ,  to include a small jump (70cm or lower).

Class 84. GOLDEN OLDIES, RIDDEN, to have a combined age of 60 years +.

1 336 Follow the Dream Tash Nelson Elaine Hinton

2 471 LVA Estopa Winter Storm Nadia Diluzio Susan Rose

3 349 Forever Monther Benjani Sarah Nundy Sarah Nundy

Class 85. GOLDEN OLDIES, IN HAND, to have a combined age of 60 years +.

1 505 Porcelainna Peter Gamlin Chris Lowe

2 291 Sadq Almuawd Andy Hewitt Debbie Groom

3 262 AV Twinkletoes Denis Latta Elaine Brown

4 203 Jaydan’s Leandro Nick Dellar Zoe Kershaw

5 479 Devalicious R Mariette Humphries Mariette Humphries

6 482 Versardi Catherine Edwards Catherine Edwards

Class 86. JUNIOR RIDDEN, Rider to be aged 9 - 16 years

1 326 Brynoffa Class Act Jessica Rushton Jessica Rushton

Class 87. INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN, Rider to be aged 17-25 years.

1 236 Waliandro Chloe Ridgett Anne Bevan Daniel Botwright

2 281 Handel Isabelle Williams Isabelle Williams

Class 88. NATIVE COSTUME/FANCY DRESS – RIDDEN OR IN-HAND

1 215 Dahmeer Ks Trevor Smith Jeanette Mackenzie

2 209 Egzyna Trevor Smith Susan Smith

1 21 Russian Design Amelia McLachlan Chivers Fiona  Grant Chivers

Class 89. DARLEY ARABIAN AMATEUR HANDLER – Class A

1 324 HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

2 289 Red House Romeo Cara McKinnon Cara McKinnon

3 328 Brookvale Lord Merton Helen Seymour Helen Seymour

4 482 Versardi Catherine Edwards Catherine Edwards

Class 90. DARLEY ARABIAN AMATEUR HANDLER – Class B

1 291 Sadq Almuawd Andy Hewitt Debbie Groom

2 319 Jack Sparrow Laura Dowson Laura Dowson

Class 91. DARLEY ARABIAN AMATEUR RIDER – Class AA

1 474 Gkj Bennito Mrs Samantha Clyma Samantha Clyma

Class 92. DARLEY ARABIAN AMATEUR RIDER – Class BB

1 205 Waywood Double Trouble Harriet Podd Sue Woods

2 325 Elwira Chloe Ridgett Stephanie Suthers

3 397 LME Raphael Ella Clare Elaine Clare

4 204 LVA Winters Rascal Claire Conway Susan Rose

Class 93. PERFORMANCE PONY

1 470 CF Zinnia Alysia Phillips Sasha Lawton

Class 94. PERFORMANCE HORSE

1 205 Waywood Double Trouble Harriet Podd Sue Woods

2 204 Lva Winters Rascal Harriet Podd Susan Rose

3 335 Claudiuss Lorna Ewin Valda Angier

CRABBET CLASSES

Class 95. Crabbet Related, any age (minimum 50% Crabbet blood)

1 490 Storm of Silver Veronica Tobin VJ & H Tobin & Crowle

Class 96. CRABEBET YOUNG STOCK CLASS,  1 to 3 years old

Class 97. CRABBET MARES, 4 years old and over
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Class 98. CRABBET GELDINGS, 4 years old and over

1 473 Imperial Silver Hamame Peter Robinson The Plaister Charitable Foundation

Class 99. CRABBET STALLIONS, 4 years old and over

1 472 Imperial Silver Star Peter Robinson The Plaister Charitable Foundation

2 286 Ledarb Phoenix Kerry Macdougall Kerry Macdougall

DRESSAGE CLASSES

Class 100. BRITISH DRESSAGE Intro 2 - 2024 (S)

1 217 Little Graphite Rebekah Stolliday Rebekah Stolliday

2 210 Leonardo Jj Lindsay Dean Lindsay Dean

3 492 Bollinger Elizabeth Taylor Dawn Bryce

Class 101. BRITISH DRESSAGE Prelim 3 - 2024 (S)

1 310 Forever Distinct Joanne Marsh Joanne Marsh

2 340 Forever Swagger Jagger Stephanie Zebedee Stephanie Zebedee

3 435 Tellima Katey Cuthbertson Finn Guinness

Class 102. BRITISH DRESSAGE Novice 1 - 2024 (S)

1 335 Claudiuss Lorna Ewin Valda Angier

2 287 Just Elusive Sarah Lindsey Sarah Lindsey

3 340 Forever Swagger Jagger Stephanie Zebedee Stephanie Zebedee

4 310 Forever Distinct Joanne Marsh Joanne Marsh

Class 103. BRITISH DRESSAGE Elementary - 2024 (S)

1 204 LVA Winters Rascal Claire Conway Susan Rose

2 303 Kavanaghs Imperial Assal Kit Rolfe Kit Rolfe

3 484 PS Aurora Silk Natalie Tindall Natalie Tindall

Class 104. BRITISH DRESSAGE Medium 1 - 2024 (S)

1 484 PS Aurora Silk Natalie Tindall Natalie Tindall

ChA. ECAHO JUNIOR FEMALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Carlam Kalahari Rhodri Jones Euros Morgan

Reserve ROE Rayah Jodie  Gibson Sue  Oldham

2nd reserve Lulabelle Rod Jones Laura Smith

ChB. ECAHO JUNIOR MALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Lavinio Rhodri Jones Marianne Smith

2nd reserve AV Rain Beau Miss Amanda Holloway Tracy & Andy Holland & Walsh

Reserve Baluchi JJ Holly Cope Holly Cope

ChC. ECAHO SENIOR FEMALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Saphiire Rhodri  Jones Megan McCormick

Reserve Narva D Amanda Holloway Gabrielle Parker

2nd reserve Porselen Is Chris Lowe Christopher Lowe

ChD. ECAHO SENIOR MALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion AV Moschino Rhodri Jones Sue Oldham

Reserve WN Star of Antigua Michael Innes Michael Innes

2nd reserve Dancing Mirage SBM Hayley Crocker PJ & S Howard

ChE. ECAHO FOAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Petunia Christopher Lowe Christopher Lowe

Reserve Pi Amanda  Holloway Linda & Simon Bensley & Wigg

ChF. ECAHO GELDING CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Nadir Dello Jato Rebecca Georgeson Rebecca Georgeson

Reserve AV November Rain Danna  Gowans Danna & Jackie Gowans & Givens
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2nd reserve Agmal Psahan Holly Cope Holly Cope

ChS. BNC SENIOR ANGLO ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina  Carswell

Reserve Follow the Dream Tash Nelson Elaine Hinton

ChU. BNC JUNIOR PART BRED CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Papaver Katey Cuthbertson Finn Guinness

Reserve Brookvale Lord Merton Helen Seymour Helen Seymour

ChV. BNC SENIOR PART BRED CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion D'Aaenerys David Froggatt Alexis Armstrong

Reserve Mettlewood Encore Andrew Tong Nina Hutton McKenzie

ChX*. Palomino, Coloured & High Percentage In Hand Championship

Champion HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

Reserve Dream Pye In the Sky Jenny Wilson Jenny Wilson

Ch1*. VETERAN IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP (Pure/Anglo/Part Bred)

Champion Red House Romeo Cara  McKinnon Cara  McKinnon

Reserve Narva D Amanda Holloway Gabrielle Parker

Ch2*. ARABIAN SPORTS HORSE OR PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

Reserve Drakemyre Moon River Gemma Lucas Jacky Sidebottom

Ch3*. AMATEUR HANDLED CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Russian Design Amelia McLachlan-Chivers Fiona Grant-Chivers

Reserve Brynoffa Class Act Jessica Rushton Jessica Rushton

Ch4*. OWNER BREEDER CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Eligance Roy Thomas Roy & Susan Thomas

Reserve D’Aaenerys David Froggatt Alexis  Armstrong

Ch11. BNC Home Produced In Hand Championship

Champion Red House Romeo Cara  McKinnon Cara McKinnon

Reserve Mourani KS Jeanette  MacKenzie Jeanette Mackenzie

Ch9*. Performance Horse/Pony Championship

Champion CF Zinia Alysia Phillips Sasha Lawton

Reserve Waywood Double Trouble Harriet Podd Sue Woods

ChG. BNC JUNIOR FEMALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion ROE Lajjah Jake  Bermingham TO  Aggad

Reserve Anaya Rod Jones Marianne Smith

ChH. BNC JUNIOR MALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Roe Ladin Jake  Bermingham TO Aggad

Reserve Om El Memphis Rhodri Jones Philip Johns

ChI. BNC SENIOR FEMALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Luanna Rhodri Jones Laura Smith

Reserve Venizwayla Andrea Taylor Andrea Taylor

ChJ. BNC SENIOR MALE CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Arimathea Katie Gore Mrs, Miss & the Late Mr W Gore

Reserve Kaubalt Mark Gamlin Peter & Mark Gamlin

ChK. BNC FOAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Unnamed Foal Andrea Taylor Andrea Taylor

Reserve Petunia Christopher Lowe Christopher Lowe

ChL. BNC JUNIOR GELDING CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion AV Platinum Reign Elaine  Brown Elaine Brown

Reserve H Vito Miss Amanda Holloway Belinda Castle

ChM. BNC SENIOR GELDING CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Nadir Dello Jato Rebecca Georgeson Rebecca Georgeson

Reserve AV November Rain Danna Gowans Danna & Jackie Gowans & Givens
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ChN. BNC NOVICE RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Bugatti Tash Nelson Mike, Jayne, Sandra Johnson

Reserve Elwira Sian Warman Stephanie Suthers

ChO. BNC OPEN RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Hadiat Qayima Clare Fitch Michaela Brand

Reserve Xquisite Dream Tash Nelson Diane Atkin

ChP. BNC RESTRICTED RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Mounstone Sian Warman Rebecca McCormick

Reserve Waywood Double Trouble Harriet Podd Sue Woods

ChQ. BNC PRE NOVICE RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHI

Champion Elwira Sian Warman Stephanie Suthers

Reserve Agmal Psadik John Osborne Amanda Miller

ChT. BNC ANGLO ARAB RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Follow the Dream Tash Nelson Elaine Hinton

Reserve Drakemyre Moon River Gemma Lucas Jacky Sidebottom

ChW. BNC PART BRED RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Swan Lake Sophie  Staveley JF & D Harforth & Dixon

Reserve D’Aaenerys David Froggatt Alexis  Armstrong

Ch5*. AMATEUR RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Champion Bellflower Georgina Rees Georgina Rees

Reserve Shahjih Francesca Hannay Leighann Sutton

Ch7*. Young Riders Championship

Champion Waliandro Chloe Ridgett Anne & Daniel  Bevan &  Botwright

Reserve Brynoffa Class Act Jessica Rushton Jessica Rushton

Ch8*. Ryan Jones Young Handler of the Year Championship

Champion Hb Krystoff Leighton Curtis E Wood

Reserve Brynoffa Class Act Jessica Rushton Jessica Rushton

Ch12. BNC Home Produced Ridden Championship

Champion Cotswolds Cadenze Vicky  Handcock Vicky Handcock

Ch13*. Crabbet Championship

Champion Imperial Silver Star Peter Robinson The Plaister Charitable Fondation

Reserve Imperial Silver Hamame Peter Robinson The Plaister Charitable Fondation

Ch6* Supreme In Hand Anglo/Part Bred Champion of the Show

Champion HA Globemaster Tina Carswell Tina Carswell

Reserve Mettlewood Encore Andrew Tonge Nina Hutton McKenzie

ChY*. British Supreme Pure Bred In Hand Championship

Champion Nadir Dello Jato Rebecca Georgeson Rebecca Georgeson

Reserve AV November Rain Danna Gowans Danna & Jackie Gowans & Givens

ChZ*. Supreme Ridden Champion of the Show

Champion Bugatti Tash Nelson Mike, Jayne & Sandra Johnson

Reserve Swan Lake Sophie Staveley JF& D Harforth & Dixon

AHS National Championship Show 2025 - RESULTS Page 11 of 11


